Long Island, NY
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • EMAIL: info@ietlabs.com
Programmable Impedance
         Decade   Substituter
PRS-PCS-PLS-PRTD Series Page 1 of 4
PRS Catalog 12-04, 2013
       RESISTANCE • RTD • CAPACITANCE • INDUCTANCE

-SC Option Short circuit option
-OC Option Open circuit option
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank: Standard
BCD:  External TTL
IEEE:  IEEE-488.2
RS232: Serial  232/485
(i.e.: 0 - 9,999.9 Ω, 1%, 0.1 Ω steps, rack mounted
PRS with  IEEE-488.1 control, rear outputs, short circuit
operation, 220 V AC operating voltage and digital display)
OPTIONAL MODELS
In order to satisfy any unique requirements for programmable substituters, generate a part number from the table below.
Impedance per Step
for Lowest Decade
0.001 Ω to 10 MΩ
(in ohms)
1 pF to 100 µF
1 µH to 10 H
 No. of
Decades
1 to 10
ToleranceType of
Substituter
RS: Resistance
CS:  Capacitance
LS:  Inductance
RTD: RTD Simulator
  Blank: Standard
 rating
  OTHER: Specify
No. of
Units
NIL: Single
2: Dual
Interface OptionsPackaging
WC: Packaged in a
 standard case
 with binding
 posts
RM: Rack mount
 option
Rating
X: 0.01%
Q: 0.02%
A: 0.05%
B: 0.1%
C: 0.5%
F: 1%
G: 2%
H: 4%
National Instruments/LabVIEW Related
PZS-LV61 PZS Series LabVIEW 6.1 driver
GPIB CABLES
CBL-488-1    1 meter IEEE-488 cable
CBL-488-2    2 meter IEEE-488 cable
CBL-488-4    4 meter IEEE-488 cable
CBL-488-X    Custom cables any length
Other Options
RO:  Rear outputs
D:  Digital Display
SC:  Short Circuit
OC:  Open Circuit
HP:           High Power